
M/s.

Tel/Fax No.

Dear Sir,

Kindly Submit your lowest offer for the following items. Quotations may please be sent to us
should be sent in sealed cover duly marked as Quotation for Enquiry No. : g3

MAHARASHTRA RAJYA SAHAKARI DUDH MAHASANGH MARYADIT

unit No.12, Aarey colony, western Express Highway, Goregoan (East), Mumbai-400 065,
Tell No : 022-26856936, 022-26850642

PURCHASE ENQUIRY UNIT - MUMBAI

O/W No. :M N D/7/PU R/2022-2023t

1C) l1 MND;PUR,F-01,00

Email :

Document No. : Pl/0000672

Date : 17-Jun-2022

File No.:

on or before Dt. 23Jun-2022 Quotation

SR.

NO.

Item Code

06-2753

06-2892 A

06-2669

06-2582

06-2804

DESCRIPTION

WHITE FLUID

MAKE-CAMT,IN PEN

H IGHLIGHTER PEN (YELLOW/GREEN/ORANGE)

PUNCHING MACHINE(SMALL)

KANCARO

SPRING FILE

;\S PEI{ SAIvIPAL

BALL PEN

M:\KE-LEXI DAX

DOMS DUSTLESS WHITE CHALK

QUANTITY
REQUIRED

30.00

24.00

12.00

500.00

50.00

10.00

100

L

{

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Box

08-427 SCOTCH BRITE

Remarks :

ENQUIRY No. : 83

oPENING DArE: 23-JUn-2022
Note Please mention above Enqurry No. and Opening Date
on the cover. Pl. quote your rates for given ltems & given
specrfication / Make only. Quoted Rate should not be all
rnciusive. Pl. mention Tax details in quotation.

t_____

j 08-358e

I

FoT UIRURRASHTRA RAJYA SAHAKARI DUDH MAHASANG}I MARYADIT

i,l'$;\*- 'k't' 2
Act. Sr. Manager (Purchase)

AS PER THE ATTACHED LIST OF O SUPPLIERS



NS

' |"':ffilitilf,liJx1l?,1i"5;?;* y,:lt::l#i"D;irv store basis and crearry mention the appricar

' :Ji:ilHtl,Xl 
'l:"";T*Tffit,f:ff"il1f#thorized 

dearer / distributor / or the company, und

3 our term of payment is 30 days from the date of receipt and acceptance of gooos as welr as birs.4. Your rates should be for the units given in our enquiry.

5. Packing and time of delivery should be clearly indicated.

6. Your offer should be valid for 60 days from the Oate ot your quotation.
7. Please enclose leaflet, literature and samples along with quotation.
8 lf we do not receive any respo-nse to our enquiry, il.y"^ild be presumed that you are not interestein the above item i work, theieroie-, **iirr oilJ"iiirlue senoing enquiries hereiner.
9. Supplier should clearly state the percentage of discount offered by them.
10. M.R,S.D.M.M. Mumbai reseryes the rights to accept or re;ect quotation.
11. Samples should be provided at your own cost.

l2 Rate Quoted with P&F Extra Freighvtransport charges will be considered as disquarify quptation.
13 it is mandatory to mention GSTN ADDRESS & pan no. on Tax Invoice


