

## MAHARASHTRA RAJYA SAHAKARI DUDH MAHASANGH MARYADIT

Unit No.12, Aarey Colony, Western Express Highway, Goregoan (East), Mumbai-400 065,

Tel1 No : 022-26856936, 022-26850642

## **PURCHASE ENQUIRY**

UNIT - MUMBAI

O/W No.:MND/7/PUR/2022-2023/

1011

MND;PUR,F-01.00

M/s. ..

PARCOZINA

MAHANAND DAIRY

Document No. :

PI/0000672

\_

Date :

17-Jun-2022

Tel/Fax No.

Email:

File No.:

Dear Sir,

Kindly Submit your lowest offer for the following items. Quotations may please be sent to us on or before Dt. 23-Jun-2022, Quotation should be sent in sealed cover duly marked as Quotation for Enquiry No.: 83

SR. NO.	Item Code	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY REQUIRED
1	06-2753	WHITE FLUID MAKE-CAMLIN PEN	Nos.	30.00
2	06-2892 A	HIGHLIGHTER PEN (YELLOW/GREEN/ORANGE)	Nos.	24.00
3	06-2669	PUNCHING MACHINE(SMALL)  KANGARO	Nos.	12.00
4	06-2582	SPRING FILE AS PER SAMPAL	Nos.	500.00
5	06-2804	BALL PEN MAKE-LEXI DAX	Nos.	50.00
6	08-3589	DOMS DUSTLESS WHITE CHALK	Box	10.00
	08-427	D SCOTCH BRITE Pc	\$	100

Remarks:

ENQUIRY NO. :

83

OPENING DATE :

23-Jun-2022

Note: Please mention above Enquiry No. and Opening Date on the cover. Pl. quote your rates for given Items & given specification / Make only. Quoted Rate should not be all inclusive. Pl. mention Tax details in quotation.

 $I^{\circ}$ 

AS PER THE ATTACHED LIST OF ( ) SUPPLIERS

FOR MAHARASHTRA RAJYA SAHAKARI DUDH MAHASANGH MARYADIT

Act. Sr. Manager (Purchase)

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

- 1. Please offer your rates on F.O.R. Mumbai / Ex. Dairy Store basis and clearly mention the applical taxes and charges on percentage basis separately.
- 2. Please attach the certificate of being an authorized dealer / distributor / of the company, und consideration, if any, along with the quotation.
- 3. Our term of payment is 30 days from the date of receipt and acceptance of goods as well as bills.
- 4. Your rates should be for the units given in our enquiry.
- 5. Packing and time of delivery should be clearly indicated.
- 6. Your offer should be valid for 60 days from the date of your quotation.
- 7. Please enclose leaflet, literature and samples along with quotation.
- 8. If we do not receive any response to our enquiry, it would be presumed that you are not intereste in the above item / work, therefore, we will discontinue sending enquiries hereafter.
- 9. Supplier should clearly state the percentage of discount offered by them.
- 10. M.R.S.D.M.M. Mumbai reserves the rights to accept or reject quotation.
- 11. Samples should be provided at your own cost.
- 12. Rate Quoted with P&F Extra Freight/transport charges will be considered as disqualify quptation.
- 13. It is mandatory to mention GSTN ADDRESS & Pan no. on Tax Invoice